
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EXT EMAIL

1 Ray Hartman Tricore Systems 202-618-8780
rhartman@TricoreSystems.com

2 Joe Wallance Tricore Systems 703-916-9200 Jwallace@tricoresystems.com

3 Jorge G. Lozano Condortech Services, Inc. 703-916-9200 jlozano@condortech.com

4 Fabiola Francisco Condortech Services, Inc. 703-599-6040 ffrancisco@condortech.com

5 Paul Garver Veritas Consulting Group, LLC 571-772-2999 pgarver@vcgvision.com

6 David Taylor
Veritas Consulting Group, LLC

202-787-1823 dtaylor@vcgvision.com

7 Deon Ford
Prism International, LLC

202-251-6977 deon.ford@prism-intl.com

8 Ben Thurmond
Stanley, Inc.

323-229-8643 Ben.Thurmond@sbdinc.com

9 Alan Coleman The Department of General Services - Protective Services Division 202-369-2260 alan.coleman2@dc.gov

10 Christopher Prince The Department of General Services - Protective Services Division 202-384-2238 christopher.prince@dc.gov

11 Jared White The Department of General Services - Protective Services Division 202-497-4247 Jared.white@dc.gov

12 Domonique L.Banks The Department of General Services -Contracts and Procurement Division 202-365-6721 domonique.banks@dc.gov

13 Kimberly Gray The Department of General Services -Contracts and Procurement Division 202-510-0151 Kim.gray@dc.gov
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NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Keith Giles The Department of General Services -Contracts and Procurement Division 202-560-9327 keith.giles@dc.gov

2 Ralph McLean The Department of General Services -Contracts and Procurement Division 202-498-9837 ralph.mclean@dc.gov
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